
I-07 I-08I-06

J-07 J-08J-06

H-08

EL
IZA

BE
TH

 RI
VE

R

MORRIS AVE

TROTTERS LN

TROTTERS LN

SERVICE RD

MALDEN TER

PARKER RD

DENMAN PL

TROTTERS LN

RIVERSIDE DR

IRVINGTON AVE

ALGONQUIN PL

UNION AVE

CHERRY ST

IRVINGTON AVE

URSINO PL

PARKER RD

BARNARD PL

KEMPSHALL PL

15 VCP

96 
RCP

15 RCP

96 RCP

96 RCP

24 PVC

15 RCP

15 VCP

96 RCP 84 CON

15

W-103

W-103

W-088

W-089

W-095

12-16

18-22

658

18-22

723-727

711-715

717-721

672-676
672-676

12-16

705-707

28-32

22-26

22-26

28-32

16-20

16-20
648-65622-26 11-15

11-15

17-21

17-21

63821

569-577

568
32-36

562

21-25

21-25

27

18-22

18-22

12

12 12

12

11-15

545-553

17

540-544
540-544

26-28

536

541

541

23-27
546

534-536

521-529

542
545

538-540

538-540

533-535

607

550
550 20

20
546

601-605

601-605

30-32

27

532

34-36
516-22

537-541
537-541

556
556 545-553

561-563

561-563

16-20

555-559

549

531

531 19-23

529

529

525-527

525-527

30

524-532

504-506585-591

532

516-22

137-
141

24-26

521

521

529-531 512-516

524

515

515525

14-18
20-22

22-24
28-30

34-36 38-40
42-44

16

30-32 511

528-530

528-530

508520-522

520-
522

589-591

516-518

505510
209-211513-517

28-30

11-13
500-502

579-583
30-32

501-5059

500-504
233

7

7
7

301

301
237-239

303

574-578

241-243
8

3-5

571-73

12

12

559-561

1010582-588

516-518

577

575

575

3058

ELIZABETH
RIVER PARK

10 VCP10 PVC

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

8 VCP

10 VCP

10 PVC

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 PVC

10 VCP

12 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

12 VCP

10 VCP

12 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10
 VC

P

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

10 VCP

6 VCP

10 VCP

10 PVC

10 VCP

42 BRK

10 VCP

10 VCP

25

25

20

30

25 30

45

40

40

35

35

20

20
25

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

W-095-017
I:33.7

W-089-027
I:30.14

W-088-004
I:13.45

W-103-018
I:11.92

W-103-017
I:11.63

W-103-027
I:11.85

W-103-034
I:14.3

W-103-035
I:14.04

W-103-036
I:15.61

W-103-034B
I:19.48

W-103-038
I:16.29

W-103-016
I:11.59

W-103-039
I:17.84

W-103-019
I:12.21

W-103-020
I:12.24

W-089-030
I:31.32

W-103-034B
I:17

HST-01-001

W-095-019

W-095-018

W-089-029

W-089-028

W-089-026

W-089-021

W-089-022

W-089-023

W-089-024

W-088-020

W-088-019

W-088-018

W-088-017

W-089-017

W-089-016

W-088-016

W-088-015

W-088-014

W-089-010

W-088-012

W-088-011

W-088-010

W-088-021

W-088-022

W-088-023

W-088-024

W-088-025

W-088-026

W-088-027

W-088-028

W-088-029

W-088-030

W-088-031

W-088-035 W-088-032

W-088-033

W-088-034

W-088-037

W-088-038

W-103-021

W-103-022

W-103-025

W-103-026

W-088-036

W-088-013

W-089-025

W-089-015

W-089-009

W-103-023 W-103-012

W-103-011

HST-01-002
I:30.62

0 100
Feet

Pump Station
 JMEUC Treatment Plant
Combined Sewer Overflow

Netting Chamber
Intertie
Syphon Chamber

Regulator Module
Diversion Chamber
Sluice Gate
Other

Sanitary Manhole
Storm Manhole
Inlet
Outfall

Gravity Main
Interceptor Main
Overflow Main
Trunk Sewer

Storm Main
Force Main
Siphon Main

5-Ft Contours
Match Line
Parcel Boundary
Drainage SubBasin

Municipal Boundary

Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 P:
\34

08
78

\G
IS\

MX
D\

La
rge

Sc
ale

Ma
pB

oo
k\E

liz
ab

eth
Se

we
rM

ap
bo

ok
_1

99
9L

an
db

as
e.m

xd
 U

se
r: L

UE
41

97
9 7

/2/
20

20

I - 0 7I - 0 7
S E W E R  C O L L E C T I O N  S Y S T E M  -  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 0S E W E R  C O L L E C T I O N  S Y S T E M  -  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 0

C I T Y  O F  E L I Z A B E T HC I T Y  O F  E L I Z A B E T H
Page 7 of 47

Notes:
The planimteric landbase depicted is from a 1999 aerial survey conducted by Union County.
Current ground conditions may be different than depicted.
Manhole invert elevations are expressed in the NAVD88 feet vertical datum.

*Assets Not Owned By The City of Elizabeth 
Are Displayed With A 60% Gray-Scale Shading


